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SCRATCH DAMESSCRATCH DAMESSCRATCH DAMESSCRATCH DAMES 3 1 2 1 3 3

DANCE Clarisse VS Brioude D 2 95 0:17:48 1 100 0:44:42 1 100 0:21:21 2 95 0:39:04 1 100 0:36:41 1

LACOMBRADE Emilie VS Brioude D 2 95 0:25:27 3 90 0:46:45 2

STAWINOGA Margot NL D 3 90 0:19:20 2 95 0:39:23 2

GUYOT Angélique VC Cournon d'Auvergne D 1 100 0:17:38 4

MIERMONT Dilyxine VC Sansac Arpajon D 1 100 0:38:47 4

CEYSSAT Loriane VC Châteauneus s Loire D 1 100 0:34:35 4

GENDRE Aline NL D 3 90 1:14:39 7
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SCRATCH HOMMESSCRATCH HOMMESSCRATCH HOMMESSCRATCH HOMMES 45 39 31 38 42 42

MAYET Serge 43 VC Velay H C 5 80 0:32:09 2 95 0:31:27 2 95 0:28:58 2 95 0:25:16 1

ROUGEMONT Frédéric 63 VS Gerzat H D 15 30 0:14:26 11 50 0:35:08 4 85 0:33:23 4 85 0:30:08 6 75 0:27:22 2

GIRARD Doryan 15 VC Pays de St-Flour H A 8 65 0:33:10 5 80 0:33:49 3 90 0:29:15 4 85 0:27:17 3

LAUNAY Corentin 41 UC Vendôme H A 13 40 0:35:48 6 75 0:16:50 6 75 0:33:56 10 55 0:31:15 4

PORTEFAIX Mathieu 15 VC Pays de St-Flour H B 26 5 0:16:13 17 20 0:37:23 14 35 0:17:48 10 55 0:34:43 8 65 0:30:57 11 50 0:27:46 5

MEYLEU Alexandre 69 VC Vaulx en Velin H B 1 100 0:30:16 1 100 0:28:38 6

BRAZ ALFONSO Clément 46 VC Bretenoux Biars H A 1 100 0:15:00 1 100 0:27:51 6

MLYNSKI Maxence 63 VS Brioude H A 16 25 0:36:37 7 70 0:16:58 12 45 0:35:09 12 45 0:31:49 8

VOLDOIRE Anthony 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H C 11 50 0:14:03 5 80 0:30:14 10 55 0:27:43 8

NAVARO CALLE Rayner 15 Team Inca H B 4 85 0:32:07 2 95 0:15:04 10

TELLEZ AZALGARA André 15 Aurillac CC H B 6 75 0:32:42 3 90 0:15:52 11

MONTEIL Théo 15 VC Sansac Arpajon H A 24 5 0:15:53 32 5 0:43:54 10 55 0:17:25 14 35 0:35:41 14 35 0:32:06 16 25 0:29:11 12

GUITTARD Raymond 15 VC Mauriac H E 8 65 0:17:04 3 90 0:32:48 13

MARTIN Julien 63 XC63 H B 7 70 0:30:25 5 80 0:27:20 14

CHABANAS Bruno 63 XC 63 H C 10 55 0:14:00 3 90 0:27:02 15

BEYSSAC Benjamin 15 ACV Aurillac H A 15 30 0:36:34 11 50 0:17:35 11 50 0:35:05 16

MEYLEU Quentin 69 VC Vaulx en Velin H B 1 100 0:24:07 17

BONNET Pierre 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 1 100 0:12:07 18

CAVAGNA Simon 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H A 2 95 0:12:40 19

MENDES Anthony 23 Creuse Oxygéne H B 2 95 0:30:42 19

PRAT Julien 15 ACV Aurillac H A 14 35 0:36:06 9 60 0:17:11 19

DEPRAETERE Guillaume 03 UC Varennes St-Pourçain H A 13 40 0:14:24 10 55 0:35:00 19

MANCINI Georges 63 VC Riom H D 25 5 0:16:07 20 5 0:38:35 15 30 0:17:51 16 25 0:36:21 17 20 0:32:58 19 10 0:29:35 19

LAFAGE Mickaël NL H C 18 15 0:15:10 13 40 0:35:10 33 5 0:39:17 14 35 0:28:25 19

PREAU Julien 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 3 90 0:12:44 25

TRAUCHESSEC J-Baptiste 15 VC Maurs H C 3 90 0:32:02 25

FOURNET-FAYARD Sébastien 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H C 4 85 0:12:50 27

RUIZ CALLE Hugo 15 Team Inca B 4 85 0:16:08 27

PEREIRA Florent 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 5 80 0:12:52 29

QUINTERO Kerry 15 Aurillac CC B 5 80 0:16:15 29

ANKRI Norbert 13 La Pomme Marseille H E 6 75 0:30:18 31

NAVARRO Quentin 89 UC Toucy H A 6 75 0:12:57 31

FOUILLOUX Julien 33 VCP Langon H A 19 10 0:37:46 8 65 0:34:33 31
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ANGER Julien NL H C 9 60 0:34:37 18 15 0:29:29 31

GELY Franck 63 XC63 H D 7 70 0:27:31 35

LECLERCQ Vincent 43 VC Velay H C 7 70 0:27:31 35

CHARBONNIER Pierre 34 T Montagnac AC H C 7 70 0:32:53 35

LAMPRE Hugo 15 VC Sansac Arpajon H A 7 70 0:34:19 35

NAYRAT Joris 03 AC Cusset H A 7 70 0:13:15 35

TAILHADES Baptiste 11 GS Coursan Narbonne H A 21 5 0:15:33 23 5 0:39:39 17 20 0:17:56 15 30 0:36:08 20 5 0:33:35 23 5 0:32:14 35

SALLARD Daniel 63 EC Clermont-Ferrand H F 9 60 0:34:42 29 5 0:42:54 40 5 0:36:02 35

ROSE Corentin 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 8 65 0:13:35 42

LACAILLE Alban 69 VC Vaulx en Velin H A 9 60 0:27:35 43

CHARVOLIN Lionel 69 CC Cours la Ville H C 9 60 0:31:13 43

VIMPERE Théo 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 9 60 0:13:54 43

MORANDINI Bruno 63 Cyclos Cournon H F 17 20 0:15:03 13 40 0:27:58 43

BEYSSAC Florentin 15 ACV Aurillac H A 26 5 0:42:11 13 40 0:17:46 19 10 0:37:36 47

DEMANET Thomas 95 OC Val d'Oise 95 H A 11 50 0:31:41 48

GALLEGO Pierre EmmanuelTriathlon H C 12 45 0:27:48 49

GRANGEVERSANNE Jérémy 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 12 45 0:14:05 49

PICAU Nicolas 46 D 12 45 0:17:39 49

TURLAN Martin 63 EC Clermont-Ferrand H A 12 45 0:35:46 49

MISSONIER Laurent 63 Cyclos Cournon H D 20 5 0:15:31 18 15 0:33:10 17 25 0:29:11 49

LEGER Lionel 06 VC Rochevillois H A 13 40 0:31:50 54

CHEYMOL Quentin 15 H B 13 40 0:14:24 54

MENDES Samuel 48 UC St-Chély d'Apcher H A 18 15 0:37:34 16 25 0:17:55 54

LEDEME Julien 15 VC Pays de St-Flour H A 15 30 0:28:41 57

AUROY David 63 AC Longues H C 15 30 0:32:27 57

MARTIN Arnaud 43 VS Brioude H A 25 5 0:40:30 19 10 0:18:16 18 15 0:37:35 57

TAILHADES Alexandre 11 GS Coursan Narbonne H D 28 5 0:16:23 27 5 0:42:23 22 5 0:19:06 23 5 0:39:32 26 5 0:36:58 29 5 0:32:14 57

RAMAIN Daniel 43 VS Brioude H E 38 5 0:18:48 35 5 0:48:42 28 5 0:21:04 35 5 0:49:30 37 5 0:43:19 48 5 0:38:49 57

MALTCHEF Jean 15 NL H G 40 5 0:20:00 36 5 0:49:52 29 5 0:21:26 32 5 0:46:02 36 5 0:43:10 47 5 0:38:42 57

LAPIERRE Pierre 15 VC Pays de St-Flour H F 44 5 0:23:19 38 5 1:02:35 30 5 0:26:13 38 5 1:14:46 40 5 0:52:52 57 5 0:48:14 57

VIBIEN Lucien 15 ACV Aurillac H F 45 5 0:23:21 39 5 1:03:22 31 5 0:26:49 37 5 1:03:50 42 5 1:04:47 58 5 0:54:10 57

MONTEIL Stéphane 15 VC Sansac Arpajon H D 35 5 0:17:41 31 5 0:43:12 24 5 0:19:22 30 5 0:43:19 30 5 0:38:41 42 5 0:36:17 57

AMPILHAC Théo 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H A 16 25 0:32:45 66

REFOUVELET François 03 ROMYA Moulins H A 16 25 0:14:37 66

CASSAGNE Richard NL H B 28 5 0:16:23 21 5 0:18:57 20 5 0:37:41 41 5 0:59:55 33 5 0:33:47 66
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COLLETTE Maxime 91 CC Igny H A 17 20 0:37:27 69

AUTHIER Franck 15 VC Maurs H E 18 15 0:17:57 70

PENARANDA René 46 VC Figeac H F 33 5 0:44:35 25 5 0:19:26 26 5 0:41:53 70

CHAPELAND Daniel 63 ASPTT Clermont-Fd H F 31 5 0:16:37 34 5 0:45:44 31 5 0:43:36 70

COUTE Thomas NL H C 19 10 0:33:20 28 5 0:31:28 70

BARTHELEMY Daniel 63 Cyclos Cournon H E 23 5 0:15:51 20 5 0:33:35 20 5 0:29:53 70

MOREL Philippe NL H E 24 5 0:40:23 27 5 0:37:10 30 5 0:33:23 70

SALGUEIRO Albert 63 NL H D 29 5 0:42:53 27 5 0:41:54 41 5 0:36:06 70

PAGES Pierre 15 VC Pays de St-Flour H F 37 5 0:57:38 36 5 0:53:50 52 5 0:51:57 70

NIETO Olivier 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H D 19 10 0:15:28 78

SALGUEIRO Alfred 63 NL H D 27 5 0:42:23 28 5 0:42:06 78

RIGAUD Quentin 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H A 22 5 0:34:08 24 5 0:30:30 78

PAVIN Emmanuel VC Cournon d'Auvergne H A 22 5 0:37:49 21 5 0:29:59 78

BOURG André 63 CC Mozac H E 24 5 0:35:55 31 5 0:33:25 78

LARPENT Olivier NL H D 28 5 0:37:57 35 5 0:34:05 78

RONFET Yann 63 ACSB Chas H C 29 5 0:38:27 34 5 0:33:56 78

PLANCHON Alain NL H F 31 5 0:38:45 39 5 0:35:29 78

TIBERGHIEN Jean 63 CN Auvergne H G 34 5 0:39:25 38 5 0:35:23 78

SAUVANET Thierry 73 ACD Courchevel H E 35 5 0:39:32 37 5 0:35:22 78

BARDET Alain 63 NL H F 38 5 0:44:12 50 5 0:39:15 78

BARTH Christian 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H D 43 5 0:20:55 53 5 0:43:37 78

MONTEIL Fabien 43 VS Brioude H D 22 5 0:19:06 90

BESSON Christophe H D 39 5 0:18:52 90

TARDIEU Tony 43 VS Brioude H D 45 5 0:38:32 90

TAILLANDIER Michel 63 VS Gerzat H E 46 5 0:38:35 90

LOUBIERE Romain NL H B 22 5 0:30:18 90

BELHIMER Mohamed NL H C 25 5 0:30:34 90

VARENNE Christophe NL H E 26 5 0:30:40 90

PREYSSAT Louis 43 VS Brioude H A 27 5 0:31:20 90

GRAVIER Bertrand NL H C 32 5 0:33:35 90

TRAUCHESSEC Théo 48 UC St-Chély d'Apcher H A 20 5 0:18:35 90

PREGET Cyril 15 NL H C 21 5 0:38:59 90

TOURNADRE Gérard 48 UC St-Chély d'Apcher H F 21 5 0:37:48 90

CATEL Christian 74 VC Annemasse H F 22 5 0:15:39 90

GARRIGNOT Julien 63 NL H E 22 5 0:39:19 90



Cl Pts Tps Cl Pts Tps Cl Pts Tps Cl Pts Tps Cl Pts Tps Cl Pts Tps Cl

C
a

té
g

o
ri

e

S
e

xeNom Prénom

D
é

p
t

Club A
T

R
IA

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

C
H

A
R

A
D

E
 

T
O

U
R

LA
 C

R
O

IX
  

  
  

  

S
T

 R
O

B
E

R
T

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

LE
 C

H
A

M
B

O
N

LE
 P

U
Y

 M
A

R
Y

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

LE
 F

A
LG

O
U

X
 

LE
S
 

E
S
T

R
E

S
S
E

S
  

  

M
A

U
R

S

 L
E

 P
U

Y
 

M
A

R
Y

  
  

M
A

N
D

A
IL

LE
S

LA
 C

R
O

IX
  

  
  

  

M
O

R
A

N
D

  
  

  
  

  
  

LE
 C

H
A

M
B

O
N

G
E

N
E

R
A

L

CAJAL Christophe 63 VS Gerzat H C 23 5 0:34:37 90

BETTON Léonard 15 ACV Aurillac H A 24 5 0:40:02 90

SURE Michel 63 VS Sauxillanges H F 25 5 0:36:09 90

LE SAOUT Ewen 22 VC Guimgang H A 25 5 0:41:36 90

COUDERC Stéphane 15 VC Sansac Arpajon H D 26 5 0:19:29 90

LABERINE Stéphane 63 H C 26 5 0:16:13 90

BERRY Andréa 12 H B 27 5 0:19:39 90

GUYOT Patrick 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H E 30 5 0:16:29 90

ROVINI Steve 30 NL H D 30 5 0:43:10 90

SAINT ROCH Patrick NL H F 32 5 0:38:49 90

HIBERTY Michel UCS H F 32 5 0:16:42 90

CALVAIRAC Michel 63 Cyclos Cournon H D 33 5 0:47:49 90

DELCOURT Pierre 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H F 33 5 0:17:19 90

GRIMAL Guy 63 C Neutre H G 34 5 0:49:21 90

MONIER Daniel UFOLEP H F 34 5 0:17:35 90

BONIN Renaud 63 ASPTT Clermont-Fd H C 36 5 0:18:05 90

LABERINE Christophe 63 H D 37 5 0:18:24 90

VALENTE Joaquim 63 VC Riom H D 39 5 0:52:25 90

SALORD Ghislain H E 41 5 0:20:16 90

MARTINS Geoffrey 63 H B 42 5 0:20:28 90

COLOMB Franck 52 NL 36 5 0:35:01 90

SOURDY Patrick 63 NL H D 44 5 0:36:44 90

CHEMINET Joel 37 ASPO Tours Cyclisme H F 49 5 0:39:05 90

LEOTY Vincent NL H D 54 5 0:43:47 90

DONTENWILLE François NL H F 56 5 0:47:25 90
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SCRATCH HOMMES 15-20 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 15-20 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 15-20 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 15-20 ANS 7 14 11 14 9 9 24

MONTEIL Théo 15 VC Sansac Arpajon H A 7 70 0:15:53 14 35 0:43:54 5 80 0:17:25 8 65 0:35:41 6 75 0:32:06 4 85 0:29:11 2

GIRARD Doryan 15 VC Pays de St-Flour H A 1 100 0:33:10 2 95 0:33:49 1 100 0:29:15 1 100 0:27:17 5

TAILHADES Baptiste 11 GS Coursan Narbonne H A 6 75 0:15:33 10 55 0:39:39 9 60 0:17:56 9 60 0:36:08 8 65 0:33:35 6 75 0:30:19 4

LAUNAY Corentin 41 UC Vendôme H A 4 85 0:35:48 2 95 0:16:50 3 90 0:33:56 2 95 0:31:13 1

MLYNSKI Maxence 63 VS Brioude H A 7 70 0:36:37 3 90 0:16:58 7 70 0:35:09 4 85 0:31:49 3

BEYSSAC Benjamin 15 ACV Aurillac H A 6 75 0:36:34 6 75 0:17:35 6 75 0:35:05 6

BRAZ ALFONSO Clément 46 VC Bretenoux Biars A 1 100 0:15:00 1 100 0:27:51 7

DEPRAETERE Guillaume 03 UC Varennes St-Pourçain H A 4 85 0:14:24 2 95 0:35:00 8

PRAT Julien 15 ACV Aurillac H A 5 80 0:36:06 4 85 0:17:11 9

BEYSSAC Florentin 15 ACV Aurillac H A 13 40 0:42:11 7 70 0:17:46 12 45 0:37:36 10

MARTIN Arnaud 43 VS Brioude H A 12 45 0:40:30 10 55 0:18:16 11 50 0:37:35 11

FOUILLOUX Julien 33 VCP Langon H A 9 60 0:37:46 5 80 0:34:33 12

MENDES Samuel 48 UC St-Chély d'Apcher H A 8 65 0:37:34 8 65 0:17:55 13

RIGAUD Quentin 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H A 9 60 0:34:08 7 70 0:30:30 23

PAVIN Emmanuel VC Cournon d'Auvergne H A 13 40 0:37:49 5 80 0:29:59 27

CAVAGNA Simon 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H A 1 100 0:12:40 14

LACAILLE Alban 69 VC Vaulx en Velin H A 2 95 0:27:35

NAVARRO Quentin 89 UC Toucy H A 2 95 0:12:57 15

LEDEME Julien 15 VC Pays de St-Flour H A 3 90 0:28:41

DEMANET Thomas 95 OC Val d'Oise 95 H A 3 90 0:31:41 16

TURLAN Martin 63 EC Clermont-Ferrand H A 3 90 0:35:46 16

NAYRAT Joris 03 AC Cusset H A 3 90 0:13:15 16

LAMPRE Hugo 15 VC Sansac Arpajon H A 4 85 0:34:19 19

LEGER Lionel 06 VC Rochevillois H A 5 80 0:31:50 20

REFOUVELET François 03 ROMYA Moulins H A 5 80 0:14:37 20

AMPILHAC Théo 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H A 7 70 0:32:45 22

PREYSSAT Louis 43 VS Brioude H A 8 65 0:31:20 23

COLLETTE Maxime CC Igny H A 10 55 0:37:27 24

TRAUCHESSEC Théo 48 UC St-Chély d'Apcher A 11 50 0:18:35 25

BETTON Léonard 15 ACV Aurillac H A 11 50 0:40:02 25

LE SAOUT Ewen 22 VC Guimgang H A 14 35 0:41:36 28
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SCRATCH HOMMES 20-30 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 20-30 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 20-30 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 20-30 ANS 10 5 7 2 4 4

PORTEFAIX Mathieu 15 VC Pays de St-Flour H B 8 65 0:16:13 5 80 0:37:23 5 80 0:17:48 1 100 0:34:43 3 90 0:30:57 3 90 0:27:46 1

CASSAGNE Richard NL B 6 75 0:18:57 2 95 0:37:41 4 85 0:59:55 5 80 0:33:47 2

MEYLEU Alexandre 69 VC Vaulx en Velin H B 1 100 0:30:16 1 100 0:28:38 3

NAVARO CALLE Rayner 15 Team Inca H B 3 90 0:32:07 1 100 0:15:04 4

MARTIN Julien 63 XC63 H B 2 95 0:30:25 2 95 0:27:20 4

TELLEZ AZALGARA André 15 Aurillac CC H B 4 85 0:32:42 2 95 0:15:52 6

MEYLEU Quentin 69 VC Vaulx en Velin H B 1 100 0:24:07 7

BONNET Pierre 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 1 100 0:12:07 7

MENDES Anthony 23 Creuse Oxygéne H B 2 95 0:30:42 9

PREAU Julien 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 2 95 0:12:44 9

RUIZ CALLE Hugo 15 Team Inca B 3 90 0:16:08 11

PEREIRA Florent 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 3 90 0:12:52 11

LOUBIERE Romain NL H B 4 85 0:30:18 13

QUINTERO Kerry 15 Aurillac CC B 4 85 0:16:15 13

ROSE Corentin 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 4 85 0:13:35 13

VIMPERE Théo 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 5 80 0:13:54 16

GRANGEVERSANNE Jérémy 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H B 6 75 0:14:05 17

BERRY Andréa 12 B 7 70 0:19:39 18

CHEYMOL Quentin 15 H B 7 70 0:14:24 18

MARTINS Geoffrey 63 H B 10 55 0:20:28 20
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SCRATCH HOMMES 30-39 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 30-39 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 30-39 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 30-39 ANS 6 4 3 8 8

MAYET Serge 43 VC Velay H C 2 95 0:32:09 1 100 0:31:27 1 100 0:28:58 1 100 0:25:16 1

LAFAGE Mickaël NL H C 4 85 0:15:10 3 90 0:35:10 8 65 0:39:17 6 75 0:28:25 2

VOLDOIRE Anthony 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H C 3 90 0:14:03 2 95 0:30:14 4 85 0:27:43 3

CHABANAS Bruno 63 XC 63 H C 2 95 0:14:00 2 95 0:27:02 4

ANGER Julien NL H C 2 95 0:34:37 7 70 0:29:29 5

COUTE Thomas NL H C 5 80 0:33:20 9 60 0:31:28 6

RONFET Yann 63 ACSB Chas H C 7 70 0:38:27 11 50 0:33:56 7

TRAUCHESSEC J-Baptiste 15 VC Maurs H C 1 100 0:32:02 8

FOURNET-FAYARD Sébastien 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H C 1 100 0:12:50 8

LECLERCQ Vincent 43 VC Velay H C 3 90 0:27:31 10

CHARVOLIN Lionel 69 CC Cours la Ville H C 3 90 0:31:13 10

CHARBONNIER Pierre 34 T Montagnac AC H C 3 90 0:32:53 10

AUROY David 63 AC Longues H C 4 85 0:32:27 13

PREGET Cyril 15 NL H C 4 85 0:38:59 13

GALLEGO Pierre EmmanuelTriathlon H C 5 80 0:27:48 15

LABERINE Stéphane 63 H C 5 80 0:16:13 15

CAJAL Christophe 63 VS Gerzat H C 6 75 0:34:37 17

BONIN Renaud 63 ASPTT Clermont-Fd H C 6 75 0:18:05 17

BELHIMER Mohamed NL H C 8 65 0:30:34 19

GRAVIER Bertrand NL H C 10 55 0:33:35 20
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SCRATCH HOMMES 40-49 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 40-49 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 40-49 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 40-49 ANS 9 7 4 7 7 7

MANCINI Georges 63 VC Riom H D 4 85 0:16:07 2 95 0:38:35 2 95 0:17:51 2 95 0:36:21 2 95 0:32:58 4 85 0:29:35 1

TAILHADES Alexandre 11 GS Coursan Narbonne H D 5 80 0:16:23 3 90 0:42:23 3 90 0:19:06 3 90 0:39:32 4 85 0:36:58 5 80 0:32:14 2

ROUGEMONT Frédéric 63 VS Gerzat H D 1 100 0:14:26 1 100 0:35:08 1 100 0:33:23 1 100 0:30:08 1 100 0:27:22 3

MONTEIL Stéphane 15 VC Sansac Arpajon H D 6 75 0:17:41 7 70 0:43:12 5 80 0:19:22 6 75 0:43:19 6 75 0:38:41 9 60 0:36:17 4

MISSONIER Laurent 63 Cyclos Cournon H D 3 90 0:15:31 3 90 0:33:10 3 90 0:29:11 5

SALGUEIRO Albert 63 NL H D 5 80 0:42:53 4 85 0:41:54 8 65 0:36:06 6

SALGUEIRO Alfred 63 NL H D 3 90 0:42:23 5 80 0:42:06 7

LARPENT Olivier NL H D 5 80 0:37:57 6 75 0:34:05 8

BARTH Christian 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H D 9 60 0:20:55 12 45 0:43:37 9

PICAU Nicolas 46 D 1 100 0:17:39 10

GELY Franck 63 XC63 H D 2 95 0:27:31 11

NIETO Olivier 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H D 2 95 0:15:28 11

MONTEIL Fabien 43 VS Brioude D 3 90 0:19:06 13

COUDERC Stéphane 15 VC Sansac Arpajon D 6 75 0:19:29 14

ROVINI Steve 30 NL H D 6 75 0:43:10 14

COLOMB Franck 52 NL 7 70 0:35:01 16

VALENTE Joaquim 63 VC Riom H D 7 70 0:52:25 16

CALVAIRAC Michel 63 Cyclos Cournon H D 7 70 0:47:49 16

LABERINE Christophe 63 H D 7 70 0:18:24 16

BESSON Christophe H D 8 65 0:18:52 20

SOURDY Patrick 63 NL H D 10 55 0:36:44 21

TARDIEU Tony 43 VS Brioude H D 11 50 0:38:32 22

LEOTY Vincent NL H D 13 40 0:43:47 23
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SCRATCH HOMMES 50-59 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 50-59 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 50-59 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 50-59 ANS 4

RAMAIN Daniel 43 VS Brioude H E 3 90 0:18:48 2 95 0:48:42 3 90 0:21:04 3 90 0:49:30 6 75 0:43:19 7 70 0:38:49 1

BARTHELEMY Daniel 63 Cyclos Cournon H E 1 100 0:15:51 2 95 0:33:35 1 100 0:29:53 2

MOREL Philippe NL H E 2 95 0:40:23 4 85 0:37:10 3 90 0:33:23 3

GUITTARD Raymond 15 VC Mauriac H E 1 100 0:17:04 1 100 0:32:48 4

BOURG André 63 CC Mozac H E 3 90 0:35:55 4 85 0:33:25 5

SAUVANET Thierry 73 ACD Courchevel H E 5 80 0:39:32 5 80 0:35:22 6

ANKRI Norbert 13 La Pomme Marseille H E 1 100 0:30:18 7

GARRIGNOT Julien 63 NL H E 1 100 0:39:19 7

VARENNE Christophe NL H E 2 95 0:30:40 9

AUTHIER Franck 15 VC Maurs E 2 95 0:17:57 9

GUYOT Patrick 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H E 2 95 0:16:29 9

SALORD Ghislain H E 4 85 0:20:16 12

TAILLANDIER Michel 63 VS Gerzat H E 6 75 0:38:35 13
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SCRATCH HOMMES 60-69 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 60-69 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 60-69 ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 60-69 ANS 8 6 3 7

LAPIERRE Pierre 15 VC Pays de St-Flour H F 7 70 0:23:19 5 80 1:02:35 2 95 0:26:13 7 70 1:14:46 6 75 0:52:52 8 55 0:48:14 1

VIBIEN Lucien 15 ACV Aurillac H F 8 65 0:23:21 6 75 1:03:22 3 90 0:26:49 6 75 1:03:50 7 70 1:04:47 9 50 0:54:10 2

PENARANDA René 46 VC Figeac H F 2 95 0:44:35 1 100 0:19:26 2 95 0:41:53 3

SALLARD Daniel 63 EC Clermont-Ferrand H F 1 100 0:34:42 3 90 0:42:54 3 90 0:36:02 4

CHAPELAND Daniel 63 ASPTT Clermont-Fd H F 3 90 0:16:37 3 90 0:45:44 4 85 0:43:36 5

PAGES Pierre 15 VC Pays de St-Flour H F 4 85 0:57:38 5 80 0:53:50 6 65 0:41:57 6

MORANDINI Bruno 63 Cyclos Cournon H F 1 100 0:15:03 1 100 0:27:58 7

PLANCHON Alain NL H F 2 95 0:38:45 2 95 0:35:29 8

BARDET Alain NL H F 5 80 0:44:12 5 80 0:39:15 9

SURE Michel 63 VS Sauxillanges H F 1 100 0:36:09 10

TOURNADRE Gérard 48 UC St-Chély d'Apcher H F 1 100 0:37:48 10

CATEL Christian 74 VC Annemasse H F 2 95 0:15:39 12

SAINT ROCH Patrick NL H F 3 90 0:38:49 13

HIBERTY Michel UCS H F 4 85 0:16:42 14

CHEMINET Joel 37 ASPO Tours Cyclisme H F 4 85 0:39:05 14

DELCOURT Pierre 63 VC Cournon d'Auvergne H F 5 80 0:17:19 16

MONIER Daniel UFOLEP H F 6 75 0:17:35 17

DONTENWILLE François NL H F 7 60 0:47:25 18
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SCRATCH HOMMES 70 + ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 70 + ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 70 + ANSSCRATCH HOMMES 70 + ANS 1 1 1 2

MALTCHEF Jean 15 NL H G 1 100 0:20:00 1 100 0:49:52 1 100 0:21:26 1 100 0:46:02 2 95 0:43:10 2 95 0:38:42 1

TIBERGHIEN Jean 63 Club Neutre H G 1 100 0:39:25 1 100 0:35:23 2

GRIMAL Guy 63 Club  Neutre H G 2 95 0:49:21 3
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